Suko has been found and conformed according to ISO, SGS, Rosh6, MSDS, FDA. For PTFE Sheet, PTFE Rod, PTFE Tube, PTFE Gasket, Etc Other PTFE 1
SUKO TECH CO.,LTD
No.5, Lvshu 3 road, Xinbei District, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China.
Whatsapp/Mobile/Wechat: +19975113419
P T F E
PTFE has a wide range of practicable temperature from -180°C - +260°C and a wax-like surface to which anything hardly plastics. PTFE has
the lowest coefficient of friction of all known solid materials. It has the best electrical properties of all plastics.

PTFE Sheet TS08000 80 1000 1000 184
PTFE Sheet TS09000 90 1000 1000 207
PTFE Sheet TS10000 100 1000 1000 230
Suko has been found and conformed according to ISO, SGS, Rosh6, MSDS, FDA. For PTFE Sheet, PTFE Rod, PTFE Tube, PTFE Gasket, Etc Other PTFE 3
PTFE Rod
Term Product Code Dia. (mm) L. (mm) kg/PC
PTFE Rod TR00100 1 1000 0.0018
PTFE Rod TR00200 2 1000 0.0072
PTFE Rod TR00300 3 1000 0.0163
PTFE Rod TR00400 4 1000 0.0289
PTFE Rod TR00500 5 1000 0.0452
PTFE Rod TR00600 6 1000 0.065
PTFE Rod TR00700 7 1000 0.0885
PTFE Rod TR00800 8 1000 0.12
PTFE Rod TR00900 9 1000 0.15
PTFE Rod TR01000 10 1000 0.18
PTFE Rod TR01200 12 1000 0.26
PTFE Rod TR01300 13 1000 0.31
PTFE Rod TR01500 15 1000 0.41
PTFE Rod TR01600 16 1000 0.46
PTFE Rod TR01800 18 1000 0.59
PTFE Rod TR02000 20 1000 0.72
PTFE Rod TR02200 22 1000 0.87
PTFE Rod TR02500 25 1000 1.13
PTFE Rod TR02800 28 1000 1.42
PTFE Rod TR03000 30 1000 1.63
PTFE Rod TR03200 32 1000 1.85
PTFE Rod TR03500 35 1000 2.21
PTFE Rod TR04000 40 1000 2.89
PTFE Rod TR04500 45 1000 3.66
PTFE Rod TR05000 50 1000 4.52
PTFE Rod TR05500 55 1000 5.46
PTFE Rod TR06000 60 1000 6.5
PTFE Rod TR06500 65 1000 7.63
PTFE Rod TR07000 70 1000 8.85
PTFE Rod TR07500 75 1000 10.16
PTFE Rod TR08000 80 1000 11.56
PTFE Rod TR09000 90 1000 14.63
PTFE Rod TR10000 100 1000 18.06
PTFE Rod TR11000 110 1000 21.86
PTFE Rod TR12000 120 1000 26.01
PTFE Rod TR13000 130 1000 30.53
PTFE Rod TR14000 140 1000 35.4
PTFE Rod TR15000 150 1000 40.64
PTFE Rod TR16000 160 1000 46.24
PTFE Rod TR17000 170 1000 52.2
PTFE Rod TR18000 180 1000 58.53
PTFE Rod TR19000 190 1000 65.21
PTFE Rod TR20000 200 1000 72.25
PTFE Rod TR22000 220 300 26.23
PTFE Rod TR25000 250 300 33.87
PTFE Rod TR26000 260 300 36.63
PTFE Rod TR28000 280 300 42.49
PTFE Rod TR30000 300 300 48.77
PTFE Rod TR35000 350 300 66.38
Suko has been found and conformed according to ISO, SGS, Rosh6, MSDS, FDA. For PTFE Sheet, PTFE Rod, PTFE Tube, PTFE Gasket, Etc Other PTFE 4
PTFE Rod TR40000 400 300 86.71